
Promotes a healthy lifestyle among your
employees and their families
Expands your benefits package
Provides added value to boost employee
retention

Supporting our vision and commitment to create stronger communities, the Y is
pleased to offer your company several corporate membership options that

encourage a healthy lifestyle and add value to your employee benefits package.

Discover what the Y can do for you and your employees! 
www.YMCABham.org/corporate-membership

BENEFITS TO YOUR COMPANY INCREDIBLE MEMBER VALUE

Group exercise classes & small group training 
State-of-the-art equipment & workout spaces
On-site child watch 
Year-round swimming
Programs and events for all ages
Deep member discounts on paid programs
including swim lessons and youth sports
Access to all 7 Birmingham locations + nationwide
access while you travel
Financial Assistance available for all levels of need

7 CONVENIENT LOCATIONS

Alabaster
Greystone
Hoover
Mountain Brook

Pelham
Shades Valley
Trussville 



Your company invests in your health and well-being as a membership partner with
the YMCA of Greater Birmingham! As an employee, you can enjoy membership at a

20% discount and pay $0 Activation Fee to get started! See rates below: 

Y WELLNESS 
PARTNER PROGRAM

MEMBERSHIP TYPE

INDIVIDUAL ADULT

INDIVIDUAL ADULT PLUS

TWO ADULTS

TWO/THREE ADULTS PLUS

ACTIVATION FEE MONTHLY DUES

Teen
Senior or Young Adult
Adult

Senior + Dependent Children
Adult + Dependent Children

Two Senior Adults
Two Adults or Young Adults

Two Senior Adults + Dependent Children
Two Adults + Dependent Children
Three Adults + Dependent Children

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$99
$99
$99

$99
$99

$99
$99

$99
$99
$99

$23
$47
$61

$66
$82

$66
$82

$74
$94
$113

Scan QR Code to
join the Y today!Senior

Age 62 and older (at least 1 on membership must qualify)

Young Adult
Ages 19-25

Dependent Children
Up to age 25, legal dependent and/or live in same household

Multiple Adults 
Must reside in the same household

Teen
Ages 12-18

Financial Assistance Available for all levels of need. Learn more at ymcabham.org/financial-assistance

$29
$59 
$76

$82
$103

$82
$103

$93
$117
$141



Your company invests in your health and well-being as a membership partner with
the YMCA of Greater Birmingham! As an employee, you can enjoy membership at a

10% discount and pay $0 Activation Fee to get started! See rates below: 

Y WELLNESS 
PARTNER PROGRAM

MEMBERSHIP TYPE

INDIVIDUAL ADULT

INDIVIDUAL ADULT PLUS

TWO ADULTS

TWO/THREE ADULTS PLUS

ACTIVATION FEE MONTHLY DUES

Teen
Senior or Young Adult
Adult

Senior + Dependent Children
Adult + Dependent Children

Two Senior Adults
Two Adults or Young Adults

Two Senior Adults + Dependent Children
Two Adults + Dependent Children
Three Adults + Dependent Children

$26
$53
$68

$74
$93

$74
$93

$84
$105
$127

Senior
Age 62 and older (at least 1 on membership must qualify)

Young Adult
Ages 19-25

Dependent Children
Up to age 25, legal dependent and/or live in same household

Multiple Adults 
Must reside in the same household

Scan QR Code to
join the Y today!

Teen
Ages 12-18

Financial Assistance Available for all levels of need. Learn more at ymcabham.org/financial-assistance

$29
$59
$76

$82
$103

$82
$103

$93
$117
$141

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$99
$99
$99

$99
$99

$99
$99

$99
$99
$99



Discover what the YMCA can do for you and your family!
 With your company’s corporate member partnership, you can join the Y and pay $0

Activation Fee. That’s a $99 savings! 

Y WELLNESS PARTNER PROGRAM

MEMBERSHIP TYPE

INDIVIDUAL ADULT

INDIVIDUAL ADULT PLUS

TWO ADULTS

TWO/THREE ADULTS PLUS

ACTIVATION FEE MONTHLY DUES

Teen
Adult
Senior or Young Adult

Senior + Dependent Children
Adult + Dependent Children

Two Senior Adults
Two Adults or Young Adults

Two Senior Adults + Dependent Children
Two Adults + Dependent Children
Three Adults + Dependent Children

$99
$99
$99

$99
$99

$99
$99

$99
$99
$99

$29
$76
$59

$82
$103

$82
$103

$93
$117
$141

Senior
Age 62 and older (at least 1 on membership must qualify)

Young Adult
Ages 19-25

Dependent Children
Up to age 25, legal dependent and/or live in same household

Multiple Adults 
Must reside in the same household

Scan QR Code to
join the Y today!

Teen
Ages 12-18

Financial Assistance Available for all levels of need. Learn more at ymcabham.org/financial-assistance

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0



YMCA OF GREATER BIRMINGHAM
                           www.ymcabham.org

Alabaster 

 Pelham

 Hoover

 Birmingham

 Trussville
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