

Supporting our vision and commitment to create stronger communities, the Y is pleased to offer your company several corporate membership options that encourage a healthy lifestyle and add value to your employee benefits package.

BENEFITS TO YOUR COMPANY

- Promotes a healthy lifestyle among your employees and their families
- Expands your benefits package
- Provides added value to boost employee retention

Pelham

Trussville

Shades Valley

7 CONVENIENT LOCATIONS

- Alabaster
- Greystone
- Hoover
- · HOUVE
- Mountain Brook

INCREDIBLE MEMBER VALUE

- Group exercise classes & small group training
- State-of-the-art equipment & workout spaces
- On-site child watch
- Year-round swimming
- Programs and events for all ages
- Deep member discounts on paid programs including swim lessons and youth sports
- Access to all 7 Birmingham locations + nationwide access while you travel
- Financial Assistance available for all levels of need





Y WELLNESS PARTNER PROGRAM

Your company invests in your health and well-being as a membership partner with the YMCA of Greater Birmingham! As an employee, you can enjoy membership at a 20% discount and pay \$0 Activation Fee to get started! See rates below:

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	ACTIVATION FEE	MONTHLY DUES	
INDIVIDUAL ADULT			
Teen Senior or Young Adult Adult	\$99 \$0 \$99 \$0 \$99 \$0	\$29 \$23 \$59 \$47 \$76 \$61	
INDIVIDUAL ADULT PLUS			
Senior + Dependent Children Adult + Dependent Children	\$99 \$0 \$99 \$0	\$82 \$66 \$103 \$82	
TWO ADULTS			
Two Senior Adults Two Adults or Young Adults	\$99 \$0 \$99 \$0	\$82 \$66 \$103 \$82	
TWO/THREE ADULTS PLUS			
Two Senior Adults + Dependent Children Two Adults + Dependent Children Three Adults + Dependent Children	\$99 \$0 \$99 \$0 \$99 \$0	\$93 \$74 \$117 \$94 \$141 \$113	

Teen Ages 12-18 **Young Adult** Ages 19-25

Senior

Age 62 and older (at least 1 on membership must qualify)

Dependent Children

Up to age 25, legal dependent and/or live in same household

Multiple Adults

Must reside in the same household







Y WELLNESS PARTNER PROGRAM

Your company invests in your health and well-being as a membership partner with the YMCA of Greater Birmingham! As an employee, you can enjoy membership at a 10% discount and pay \$0 Activation Fee to get started! See rates below:

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	ACTIVATION FEE	MONTHLY DUES
INDIVIDUAL ADULT		
Teen Senior or Young Adult Adult	\$99 \$0 \$99 \$0 \$99 \$0	\$29 \$26 \$59 \$53 \$76 \$68
INDIVIDUAL ADULT PLUS		
Senior + Dependent Children Adult + Dependent Children	\$99 \$0 \$99 \$0	\$82 \$74 \$103 \$93
TWO ADULTS		
Two Senior Adults Two Adults or Young Adults	\$99 \$0 \$99 \$0	\$82 \$74 \$103 \$93
TWO/THREE ADULTS PLUS		
Two Senior Adults + Dependent Children Two Adults + Dependent Children Three Adults + Dependent Children	\$99 \$0 \$99 \$0 \$99 \$0	\$93 \$84 \$117 \$105 \$141 \$127

Teen Ages 12-18 **Young Adult** Ages 19-25

Senior

Age 62 and older (at least 1 on membership must qualify)

Dependent Children

Up to age 25, legal dependent and/or live in same household

Multiple Adults

Must reside in the same household







Y WELLNESS PARTNER PROGRAM

Discover what the YMCA can do for you and your family! With your company's corporate member partnership, you can join the Y and pay \$0 Activation Fee. That's a \$99 savings!

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	ACTIVATION FEE	MONTHLY DUES
INDIVIDUAL ADULT		
Teen	\$99 \$0	\$29
Adult	\$99 \$0	\$76
Senior or Young Adult	\$99 \$0	\$59
INDIVIDUAL ADULT PLUS		
Senior + Dependent Children Adult + Dependent Children	\$99 \$0 \$99 \$0	\$82 \$103
TWO ADULTS		
Two Senior Adults Two Adults or Young Adults	\$99 \$0 \$99 \$0	\$82 \$103
TWO/THREE ADULTS PLUS		
Two Senior Adults + Dependent Children Two Adults + Dependent Children Three Adults + Dependent Children	\$99 \$0 \$99 \$0 \$99 \$0	\$93 \$117 \$141

Teen Ages 12-18

Young Adult Ages 19-25

Senior

Age 62 and older (at least 1 on membership must qualify)

Dependent Children

Up to age 25, legal dependent and/or live in same household

Multiple Adults

Must reside in the same household







1 Alabaster 117 Plaza Circle Alabaster, AL 35007 205.663.7240

Greystone
5414 Highway 280
Birmingham, AL 35242

205.981.0144

3 Hoover 2250 John Hawkins Parkway Hoover, AL 35244 205.682.1399

4 Mountain Brook 2401 20th Place South Birmingham, AL 35223 205.870.0144 Pelham
2610 Pelham Parkway
Pelham, AL 35124
205.664.9622

5hades Valley
3551 Montgomery Highway
Birmingham, AL 35209
205.870.9622

Trussville 5920 Valley Road

7 5920 Valley Road Trussville, AL 35173 205.655.2224

